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continue climb-in-hold to 3400.

3400 direct FKL VOR and hold,

2200 then climbing right turn to

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to
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Circling Rwy 12 NA at night.

For inop ALS, increase S-LOC 21 Cat C/D visibility to 1 SM.

RADAR required for procedure entry.
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